Maritime Geothermal Ltd.
P.O. Box 2555, 170 Plantation Road
Petitcodiac, NB  E4Z 6H4
(506) 756-8135
AH-**-P-*-SDESH
Horizontal Refrigerant Air Handler
for Split Systems

6
SDESH 02
Model Nomenclature
AH—65—P—1—SDESH—xx
Series:
AH = Air Handler (refrigerant)
Nominal Size:
25 = for RS-25
45 = for RS-45
55 = for RS-55
65 = for RS-65
75 = for RS-75
Refrigerant:
P = R410a
Voltage Code:
1 = 208/230-1-60
6 = 220-1-50
Air Coil:
S = standard
K = e-coated
Blower Type:
D = direct drive
Blower Motor:
E = ECM (variable speed)
Air Supply:
S= side
Cabinet Orientation:
H= horizontal
Revision:
01, 02 etc.
MATCHING EQUIPMENT
AIR HANDLER MATCHING GEOTHERMAL SPLIT HEAT PUMP
AH-25                                                 RS-25
AH-45                                     RS-45
AH-55                                         RS-55
AH-65                                             RS-65
AH-75 RS-75
20-Aug-2018 Page   3 001749SPC-02
 Energy Star rated
 AHRI certified for performance
 CSA certified for safety (CSA 22.2 No 236-05)
 Satin galvanized steel cabinet
 Powder coat finish